
Experience 'A Culinary Journey in Bird Paradise' – a unique dining adventure set amidst the
serene beauty of the Singapore Bird Paradise. Indulge in delicious dishes inspired by nature's
splendor while surrounded by the enchanting  sights and sounds of exotic birds. Join us for a 
memorable dining experience where nature meets gastronomy.

Situated in the heart of Bird Paradise, Crimson Restaurant offers an elevated dining experience
with a spectacular view of our Scarlet Macaws flying through Hong Leong Foundation Crimson
Wetlands against the backdrop of our scenic waterfall.

Penguin Cove Restaurant boasts a thematic dining experience with its mouth-watering buffet
spread, featuring iconic local and international flavours.

Crimson Restaurant

Penguin Cove Restaurant

Meal Type Time
Rate (SGD)

Adult Child

Crimson Set Lunch 11am – 2.30pm $54

Crimson Restaurant 3-tier
Hi-Tea Set

Penguin Cove Restaurant
Buffet Lunch

3pm – 5pm

Mondays to Sundays
1) 12:30pm – 1:30pm
2) 1:30pm – 2:30pm

(last seating is 2pm)

$54

$36 $24

All prices are nett in Singapore Dollar, inclusive of prevailing GST, unless otherwise specified.
Guest requires a separate admission ticket to access to the dining venue.
Subject to availability, on first come first serve upon purchase in reseller portal

Booking Terms & Conditions

•

•

•

A Culinary Journey in Bird Paradise

SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

FIT Bookings Group Bookings MICE

Gina (Philippines)
gina@thetraveller.sg

KT (Asean & North Asia)
kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Chirajit (South Asia)
chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

Tony (Australia, Europe, USA,
            Middle East, & other
            Western Market)
tony@thetraveller.sg

Edwin (Asean & North Asia)
edwin@thetraveller.sg

Audrey (Philippines)
audrey@thetraveller.sg

Sudip (India)
sudip@thetraveller.sg

Edith (Sri Lanka, Bangladesh & Pakistan)
edith@thetraveller.sg

Sudip (India)
sudip@thetraveller.sg

Quennie  (Australia, Europe, USA,
                   Middle East & Other Western
                   Markets)
quennie@thetraveller.sg

Quennie (All Markets)
quennie@thetraveller.sg

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:


